
15.55

45.28

10.70

4° SLOPE

.312
(x10)

.98

10.83

10.83

10.83

10.83

.98

15.55

13.98

12.40

1.57

10.43

.59

3.94

8.27

21.06

45.28
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SAGINAW CONTROL & ENGINEERING
SCE-AC6800B230V

MOUNTING PATTERN

INTERNAL AIR INLET &
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS

INTERNAL AIR OUTLET


